Rule 4 34-CVL

(a) Insert full name of
company

(b) Insert full name(s)
and address(es)

(c) Insert date

Presenter’s name,
address and reference

(1f any)

The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 4 20

Statement of Company’s S o 9 5/ 9 9

Affairs

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the
Insolvency Act 1986

For official use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

04699533

Name of Company

(a) PLATINUM SALONS LIMITED

I/%e (b) Graham Stuart Wolloff
Elwell Watchorn & Saxton LLP
2 Axon, Commerce Road, Lynchwood, Peterborough PE2 6LR

the Liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the
Company’s affairs as at (c) 6 July 2012

Signed W Date 6 July 2012

For Official use
Liquidation Section Post Room

| iz

10/07/2012
COMPANIES HOUSE

J!'!‘



Rule 4,34 - CVL

Statement of affairs

Name of company

Form 4,19

Company number

PLATINUM SALONS LIMITED

(a) Insert name and
address of registered
office of the company

(b) Ingert date

04699533

Statement as to the affairs of

PLATINUM SALONS LIMITED

of 2 Axon

Commerce Road

Lynchwood

Peterborough PE8 5BT

on the 6 July 2012, the date that the company went into liquidation

Statement of Truth

I believe that the facts stated in tlus statement of affairs are a full, true and complete statement of
the affairs of the above named company as at (b) 6 July 2012 the date that the company went nto

liquidation

Full name Roy Arthur Sparkes,

Signed ’%{/

Dated é/?(/ Z2ot2.




A - SUMMARY OF ASSETS

Estimated to Realise

£

3,205
1,800

Book Value
£

Uncharged Assets
Cash at Bank - Santander 3,205
Cash at Bank - Elwell Watchorn & Saxton LLP 1,800
Available to preferential creditors 5,005

5,005




Al-SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors
Liabilities

Wages

Holiday Pay
Total assets available to non-preferential creditors
Unsecured non-preferential claims

Director’s loan

Employees redundancy and notice pay

HM Revenue and Customs

Trade and Expense Creditors as per attached hst

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) Unsecured creditors

Share Capital
Ordinary

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards members

Signature %g’&

Estimated to Realise

£ 3

5,005
(752)
(1,005)

(1,757)

3,248
(375,000)
(13,398)
(20,217)
(9,871)

(418,486)

(415,238)
(2)

)

(415,240)

Date

é/?/‘za (2



\N\QN\.A.\W “ore(]

arnyeudig

000 +0 61 A9 THd Yano10gqia1ad poomyous peoy 20IsUN0)) U0XY ¢ 0/2 (SN) ATRJA] ‘UOSUI A
000 O 06¢ 1d8 [THE 19510(] [NOWRLINOY “Proy UMOPSI[[eA TRUQISSSJOL] UO[ES DR papwiT (3[N) elid3m
000 69 PO1°S W19 7Hd Y3N010qiajd POOMYIULT] Peoy S010RINOY) UOXY T 073 (SIN) anoey) ‘spep
00 0 b1229'1 YT9 7dd Y3n010Gi3lad pooMyduAT peoy S015URIIGY) UOXY 02 (SW) sudprey) ‘sje]
000 9 11T Vd§ €40 JIPIR) ‘SUO[IRN IS "dURT Ime, Wap YIed ssousng wia)seq dass
000 00 000°GLE LES 84d 211ysedpLque) ajpung swoyide)n) 19018 Ul < MOTA JOURIA () Aoy ‘sxyredg
TdL PNN anysuoidwreguonN sarfddng
000 00 0S1T uoydweyuoN ‘sjunpoRlg 9so1) AeyS 1oy upwduo F nup IEY 3310U)) [RUOISSAI0L]
000 vl £86 19 ZHd Y3n010G1a1ad POOMIIUA] Loy 99IUII0)) UOXY T 03 (SIN) UAqOY ‘UOISULLISp]
000 £g 82t A19 ZAd Y2n0I0gIa0g POOMIIUAT PROY IIIWWOD) UOXY ¢ 0/ |  (SIA) PUAISATY ‘Uuewya|
000 8C 1£L°1 W19 7Ad Yy3noloqialad poomyats] peoy 2210WIN0Y) UOXY T 0/0 (514 eunisig)) iy
pajuIry
000 $S 19 AT 1§77 5p397] wansg uoidurjep idaq aoueuiy Furysiqng uoIsuyof
000 LLY8LT Y19 Zdd Y3N010qI2134 poomyaukT peoy 20I9UIIO)) UOXY T 0/2 {SW) auuy ‘wosuyof
000 07 S6€ W19 Z3d 48no1oqlaiad poomysuAT peoy 31U, UOXY T 0/0 (s) BIQUIY TUISAR]
LIVA
000 78 860°01 AV vLT [00dIoArT joo susand) ‘suoneradg Aousajosuy | - SwOISNy) 2p SNULASY NH
ZZ1 869N SUAL uodp) appseomaN uousqFuoT “mMatp NHDI
000 +9 811°01 Jied uojusg ‘asnoy YuomeM 707edd Wwooy up SUlpuel SWIE[D) AJUSA[OSU] | - SWOISN) 7 SNUIAIY WH
AHG6 1TV AUIYSPIONISH prowieH
000 09 7L “Maed ssoursng arenbg doysig 7 ‘unep ofjody ‘suoneiad() jeroueur] [ayusy POUWITT [oUSL]
000 09 672 W19 7Hd Y3n0I0qI013d POOMISUAT POy 90IaWUI0)) UOXY 7 0/3 (s]A) wry{ “uosuIey
[toune)
000 00 879t 46 01T ASPPUWH. $0001 XOF Od ‘201AI9g SHJUSY pue Sanuay 10LISI Yanoloqle]
000 $TSIE W19 TAd YBroIoqiaad poomysui peoy 9213WuI0)) UOXY g 0,2 (s11A) aney ‘uorke[H
000 08 0TH'l Y19 74 Ysn0ioqiatad poomyaus peoy 20I5UWW0Y) UOXY g 0/ (SW) 1woeN Tie)
000 9¢ 071 ZS1 61T 121522127 HIed 9A015 Kepy uewuaq ‘spisAauuids ssamisng seoy ysnug
ysnoloqIurjam
0090 LY ¥ST°E dgl $NN arysuoidurequoN ySnoloqiuijjapm “esnol [oodsuemg ‘Ss90111Q) [19UN0N Jo [unoy ySnolog
000 €1 167 ZNE 67dd dnysedpuquie) uopFununyy ‘peoy Anqury 9snof UeiFuy e uelguy
3 AJLIN29S UIAIS pioY AJLInda3s | ¥ 1q0p JuewWIED
Joanjea AIINdas e Aue Jo spea | Jo junoury (apooysod ypm) ssaxppy 10 J0)TPAJD JO dWEN]

uoissassod s Auedwod ay) ut Apadod 1940 [ JO UONUIST FUIUITE[D SIONPALS PUR SINALS 10 spoos Jo Ajddns
1 JO 3oueApe W pred sjunowre Futwre]s SIBWEISND pue SjuawaISE A[Es [BUCHIPUOD 10 Fuises] [31eYD ‘Gseyond-aIy J0pun SI0NIPaId AUe AJ1jusp! pue SIOJIPAIY |[B SPTOW ISW NO A TLON

TILIATT SNOTYS WANILVTd - SHOLIATHD ANVJINOD 4




